RhcachiiN Ciniie

Office
I ()
|
16'0"x11'6"

Office

Storage
11'0"x 13'0"

9'0"x8' 0"

Office

12'0"x 13' 0"

Kitchen

14'6"x 7' 0"

Office

12'0" x 13' 0"

37'-6" |

7'g"

11'-0"

16'-6"

9'.Q"

‘ 11'-9" ‘

610 E Landis Ave. Vineland NJ 08360
First Floor Plan Shell 25' x 100"
Layout and all dimensions are approximate, for general
guidance only
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